BILAN SPORTIF 2020 2021 LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON

04/07/2021 |

Circuit national CREIL

discipline

pistolet 10m

pistolet 25m

carabine

carabine

60BC

S1

S1

place nom
2 VIAL-PICARD
2 VIAL-PICARD
2 THURET
2 GIARDINETTI
13 GIARDINETTI

prénom

Maél

Maél

Margot

Maxime

Maxime

club

La Cible de Villemoisson

La Cible de Villemoisson

La Cible de Villemoisson

La Cible de Villemoisson

La Cible de Villemoisson

série 1

78,0

64,0

100,4

94,7

94,2

série 2

84,0

71,0

98,8

98,7

92,8

série 3

76,0

62,0

98,9

99,0

92,2

série 4

83,0

65,0

99,9

98,9

93,6

série 5

101,3

98,2

98,3

série 6

81,0

74,0

99,2

97,6

91,5

résultat

486,0

407,0

598,5

587,1

562,6



