## BILAN SPORTIF 2020 2021 LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON

04/07/2021	Circuit national CREIL											
discipline	cat.	place	nom	prénom	club	série 1	série 2	série 3	série 4	série 5	série 6	résultat
pistolet 10m	JG	2	VIAL-PICARD	Maël	La Cible de Villemoisson	78,0	84,0	76,0	83,0	84,0	81,0	486,0
pistolet 25m	JG	2	VIAL-PICARD	Maël	La Cible de Villemoisson	64,0	71,0	62,0	65,0	71,0	74,0	407,0
carabine	JF	2	THURET	Margot	La Cible de Villemoisson	100,4	98,8	98,9	99,9	101,3	99,2	598,5
carabine	<b>S1</b>	2	GIARDINETTI	Maxime	La Cible de Villemoisson	94,7	98,7	99,0	98,9	98,2	97,6	587,1
60BC	<b>S1</b>	13	GIARDINETTI	Maxime	La Cible de Villemoisson	94,2	92,8	92,2	93,6	98,3	91,5	562,6